
 

Waiting List of Candidates for Admission –IPM NALSAR 2023-28 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/1987 STAVYA AERON 131 1 

IPM/2023/3034 PARNIKA GARG 138 2 

IPM/2023/1201 DEVANSH MATHUR 159 3 

IPM/2023/1132 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 163 4 

IPM/2023/1886 ANSHIKA DIXIT 182 5 

IPM/2023/1618 AATREYEE BOSE 195 6 

IPM/2023/2318 KSHITIJ YADAV 200 7 

IPM/2023/2803 TANYA AGRAWAL 205 8 

IPM/2023/2913 MITHIL KHANNA 209 9 

IPM/2023/2883 VIDIT BAKSHI 212 10 

IPM/2023/2363 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 225 11 

IPM/2023/2214 KRISH BAGORA 226 12 

IPM/2023/2611 AKARSHI CHANSORIA 229 13 

IPM/2023/1224 C M R MANIBHAARATHI 231 14 

IPM/2023/2260 SOHEEL MISHRA 237 15 

IPM/2023/1057 VANSHIKA TOSHNIWAL 238 16 

IPM/2023/1931 K SIRIVARSHINI 239 17 

IPM/2023/1957 DEBASMIT MUKHERJEE 247 18 

IPM/2023/0854 PALAK JANAVI 250 19 

IPM/2023/2033 ABHISHEK BOSE 254 20 

IPM/2023/2478 VEER JAIN 255 21 

IPM/2023/0918 HARESH .S 261 22 

IPM/2023/2108 AADYA RANJAN 273 23 

IPM/2023/1202 C SAMBHAV 275 24 



Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/2692 K.V.G JANHAVI 278 25 

IPM/2023/2178 HARSH GANDHI 279 26 

IPM/2023/2634 ANUBHAV SAMANTARAY 285 27 

IPM/2023/1792 RUDRA NARAYAN SINGH 286 28 

IPM/2023/2660 HARSHIT BASU 292 29 

IPM/2023/1278 UTPLAKSHI BHARGAVA 295 30 

IPM/2023/2795 ARTH PANKAJ AGRAWAL 299 31 

IPM/2023/2886 YASH RAJ 304 32 

IPM/2023/2780 ANSHUMAN SURESH 306 33 

IPM/2023/2437 KISHORE KUNAL 307 34 

IPM/2023/0821 ADITI SAXENA 311 35 

IPM/2023/2896 DIYA AGARWAL 313 36 

IPM/2023/2203 DIVYAM JHA 314 37 

IPM/2023/1570 DRISTY SINGH 315 38 

IPM/2023/1073 SNIGDHA RAJVANSHI 318 39 

IPM/2023/1953 SAMRADDHI SISODIA 323 40 

IPM/2023/0853 STUTI DOSHI 324 41 

IPM/2023/1029 SHARATH 325 42 

IPM/2023/2958 GOPUNANDAN S 329 43 

IPM/2023/2491 ADITYA KHURANA 330 44 

IPM/2023/2023 KHUSHI VIJAY BIRADAR 332 45 

IPM/2023/2290 SUBHANGI MOHANTY 338 46 

IPM/2023/2348 GAJJI SAI KEERTHANA 339 47 

IPM/2023/2978 SHAMBHAVI SUMAN 341 48 

IPM/2023/2210 KRITI GUPTA 342 49 

IPM/2023/1154 AYUSH KATIYAR 345 50 



Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/2572 TANISHA SOMANI 346 51 

IPM/2023/1591 LAKSHYA DUGAR 347 52 

IPM/2023/2954 DITSI SAMANTA 353 53 

IPM/2023/1364 AKSHITA SINGH PARIHAR 354 54 

IPM/2023/2141 VEDANT AGRAWAL 359 55 

IPM/2023/2032 JUDITH NIGIL 367 56 

IPM/2023/1567 SAPTARSHI DATTA 368 57 

IPM/2023/2730 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI 370 58 

IPM/2023/0711 KHUSHI ASHOK TAYAL 371 59 

IPM/2023/2118 SAI KRISHNA 375 60 

IPM/2023/1682 ELURI SARANYA DEDEEPYA 377 61 

IPM/2023/2368 YASHPAL BHAKHAR 379 62 

IPM/2023/1352 AKSHRA TIWARI 381 63 

IPM/2023/2975 SAANVI NARISETTY 382 64 

IPM/2023/0895 SAMARA SINGH 383 65 

IPM/2023/2341 PRIYAL YADAV 386 66 

IPM/2023/0953 SHRUTI SANDEEP HIRAVE 387 67 

IPM/2023/2753 AKSHAT PANDEY 390 68 

IPM/2023/2288 GOURI MALVIYA 391 69 

IPM/2023/1139 JIVIKA RAMAKANT PATIL 394 70 

IPM/2023/2485 AKSHAT GYANENDRA KHARE 399 71 

IPM/2023/2772 SANGINI KESARWANI 400 72 

IPM/2023/2390 NAVYA GUPTA 401 73 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 74 

IPM/2023/2195 RAHUL SINGH 405 75 

IPM/2023/2912 PRAKHAR MISHRA 420 76 



Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/1168 AMPOLU MEGHNA 421 77 

IPM/2023/1830 RISHABH MISHRA 423 78 

IPM/2023/1905 RUDRANSH TIWARI 424 79 

IPM/2023/2891 G AGITHAA 426 80 

IPM/2023/2068 VANSHIKA TYAGI 430 81 

IPM/2023/0735 TARUN SINGH 436 82 

IPM/2023/2199 GARVIT GUPTA 443 83 

IPM/2023/2713 ARYAN GUPTA 447 84 

IPM/2023/1842 SUNAINA MONDAL 449 85 

IPM/2023/2683 TANISHQ SINGH 452 86 

IPM/2023/1918 MUKUL CHAHAR 454 87 

IPM/2023/1705 KANDA NAYANA SAANVI 458 88 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 89 

IPM/2023/1028 YASH ROHAN WARULKAR 463 90 

IPM/2023/0938 BHARGAV RAJENDRA MALI 465 91 

IPM/2023/2562 JATIN JIHIRSU 471 92 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA 478 93 

IPM/2023/1996 KRITIKA BAIRAGI 481 94 

IPM/2023/0941 KUNAL SHARAD KHANDAGALE 485 95 

IPM/2023/1944 AQDAS SALEEM 489 96 

IPM/2023/1676 GUDLA SRI HARSHA 494 97 

IPM/2023/1605 AKSHITA VERMA 495 98 

IPM/2023/1046 HRITI MAJUMDAR 498 99 

IPM/2023/1321 UJJWAL PRATAP 502 100 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI 503 101 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA 504 102 



Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/1764 MD ZAYAAN MOBEEN 505 103 

IPM/2023/2850 VANSH MORDIA 507 104 

IPM/2023/1498 SAMAKSH PANWAR 512 105 

IPM/2023/1562 GOWTHAM SIDHARTH G 519 106 

IPM/2023/0927 HARSH SUNIL SALUNKE 522 107 

IPM/2023/2104 ARUNA SUNDARI S 531 108 

IPM/2023/1219 KRISHNENDU SARKAR 533 109 

IPM/2023/2852 SAKSHAM GUNJ 534 110 

IPM/2023/2484 VAISHNAVI YADAV 538 111 

IPM/2023/0959 SHARVARI DADABHAU PATHARE 539 112 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

All India Waiting List-General 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting 

List Rank 

IPM/2023/1987 STAVYA AERON 131 1 

IPM/2023/3034 PARNIKA GARG 138 2 

IPM/2023/1201 DEVANSH MATHUR 159 3 

IPM/2023/1132 ASHUTOSH SHARMA 163 4 

IPM/2023/1886 ANSHIKA DIXIT 182 5 

IPM/2023/1618 AATREYEE BOSE 195 6 

IPM/2023/2318 KSHITIJ YADAV 200 7 

IPM/2023/2803 TANYA AGRAWAL 205 8 

IPM/2023/2913 MITHIL KHANNA 209 9 

IPM/2023/2883 VIDIT BAKSHI 212 10 

IPM/2023/2363 VAISHNAVI PRAKASH 225 11 

IPM/2023/2214 KRISH BAGORA 226 12 

IPM/2023/2611 AKARSHI CHANSORIA 229 13 

IPM/2023/1224 C M R MANIBHAARATHI 231 14 

IPM/2023/2260 SOHEEL MISHRA 237 15 

IPM/2023/1057 VANSHIKA TOSHNIWAL 238 16 

IPM/2023/1931 K SIRIVARSHINI 239 17 

IPM/2023/1957 DEBASMIT MUKHERJEE 247 18 

IPM/2023/0854 PALAK JANAVI 250 19 

IPM/2023/2033 ABHISHEK BOSE 254 20 

IPM/2023/2478 VEER JAIN 255 21 

IPM/2023/0918 HARESH .S 261 22 



Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting 

List Rank 

IPM/2023/2108 AADYA RANJAN 273 23 

IPM/2023/1202 C SAMBHAV 275 24 

IPM/2023/2692 K.V.G JANHAVI 278 25 

IPM/2023/2178 HARSH GANDHI 279 26 

IPM/2023/2634 ANUBHAV SAMANTARAY 285 27 

IPM/2023/1792 RUDRA NARAYAN SINGH 286 28 

IPM/2023/2660 HARSHIT BASU 292 29 

IPM/2023/1278 UTPLAKSHI BHARGAVA 295 30 

IPM/2023/2795 ARTH PANKAJ AGRAWAL 299 31 

IPM/2023/2780 ANSHUMAN SURESH 306 32 

IPM/2023/0821 ADITI SAXENA 311 33 

IPM/2023/2896 DIYA AGARWAL 313 34 

IPM/2023/2203 DIVYAM JHA 314 35 

IPM/2023/1570 DRISTY SINGH 315 36 

IPM/2023/1073 SNIGDHA RAJVANSHI 318 37 

IPM/2023/0853 STUTI DOSHI 324 38 

IPM/2023/1029 SHARATH 325 39 

IPM/2023/2958 GOPUNANDAN S 329 40 

IPM/2023/2491 ADITYA KHURANA 330 41 

IPM/2023/2023 KHUSHI VIJAY BIRADAR 332 42 

IPM/2023/2290 SUBHANGI MOHANTY 338 43 

IPM/2023/2348 GAJJI SAI KEERTHANA 339 44 

IPM/2023/2978 SHAMBHAVI SUMAN 341 45 

IPM/2023/2210 KRITI GUPTA 342 46 

IPM/2023/1154 AYUSH KATIYAR 345 47 

IPM/2023/2572 TANISHA SOMANI 346 48 



Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting 

List Rank 

IPM/2023/1591 LAKSHYA DUGAR 347 49 

IPM/2023/2954 DITSI SAMANTA 353 50 

IPM/2023/1364 AKSHITA SINGH PARIHAR 354 51 

IPM/2023/2141 VEDANT AGRAWAL 359 52 

IPM/2023/2032 JUDITH NIGIL 367 53 

IPM/2023/1567 SAPTARSHI DATTA 368 54 

IPM/2023/2730 INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI 370 55 

IPM/2023/0711 KHUSHI ASHOK TAYAL 371 56 

IPM/2023/2118 SAI KRISHNA 375 57 

IPM/2023/1352 AKSHRA TIWARI 381 58 

IPM/2023/2975 SAANVI NARISETTY 382 59 

IPM/2023/0895 SAMARA SINGH 383 60 

IPM/2023/2341 PRIYAL YADAV 386 61 

IPM/2023/2753 AKSHAT PANDEY 390 62 

IPM/2023/2485 AKSHAT GYANENDRA KHARE 399 63 

IPM/2023/2772 SANGINI KESARWANI 400 64 

IPM/2023/2390 NAVYA GUPTA 401 65 

IPM/2023/2912 PRAKHAR MISHRA 420 66 

IPM/2023/1905 RUDRANSH TIWARI 424 67 

IPM/2023/2891 G AGITHAA 426 68 

IPM/2023/2068 VANSHIKA TYAGI 430 69 

IPM/2023/0735 TARUN SINGH 436 70 

IPM/2023/2199 GARVIT GUPTA 443 71 

IPM/2023/1842 SUNAINA MONDAL 449 72 

 

 

 



 

 

All India Waiting List-OBC 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/1953 SAMRADDHI SISODIA 323 1 

IPM/2023/1682 ELURI SARANYA DEDEEPYA 377 2 

IPM/2023/2368 YASHPAL BHAKHAR 379 3 

IPM/2023/0953 SHRUTI SANDEEP HIRAVE 387 4 

IPM/2023/2288 GOURI MALVIYA 391 5 

IPM/2023/1139 JIVIKA RAMAKANT PATIL 394 6 

IPM/2023/2195 RAHUL SINGH 405 7 

IPM/2023/1168 AMPOLU MEGHNA 421 8 

IPM/2023/2713 ARYAN GUPTA 447 9 

IPM/2023/2683 TANISHQ SINGH 452 10 

IPM/2023/1028 YASH ROHAN WARULKAR 463 11 

IPM/2023/0938 BHARGAV RAJENDRA MALI 465 12 

IPM/2023/2562 JATIN JIHIRSU 471 13 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA 478 14 

IPM/2023/1996 KRITIKA BAIRAGI 481 15 

IPM/2023/0941 KUNAL SHARAD KHANDAGALE 485 16 

IPM/2023/1944 AQDAS SALEEM 489 17 

IPM/2023/1605 AKSHITA VERMA 495 18 

IPM/2023/1046 HRITI MAJUMDAR 498 19 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI 503 20 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA 504 21 



Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/1764 MD ZAYAAN MOBEEN 505 22 

IPM/2023/1498 SAMAKSH PANWAR 512 23 

IPM/2023/1562 GOWTHAM SIDHARTH G 519 24 

IPM/2023/2104 ARUNA SUNDARI S 531 25 

IPM/2023/2852 SAKSHAM GUNJ 534 26 

IPM/2023/2484 VAISHNAVI YADAV 538 27 

IPM/2023/0959 SHARVARI DADABHAU PATHARE 539 28 

 

 

 

All India Waiting List-SC 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/1219 KRISHNENDU SARKAR 533 1 

 

All India Waiting List-ST 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

NIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

All India Waiting List-EWS 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/2886 YASH RAJ 304 1 

IPM/2023/2437 KISHORE KUNAL 307 2 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 3 

IPM/2023/1830 RISHABH MISHRA 423 4 

IPM/2023/1918 MUKUL CHAHAR 454 5 

IPM/2023/1705 KANDA NAYANA SAANVI 458 6 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 7 

IPM/2023/1676 GUDLA SRI HARSHA 494 8 

IPM/2023/1321 UJJWAL PRATAP 502 9 

IPM/2023/2850 VANSH MORDIA 507 10 

IPM/2023/0927 HARSH SUNIL SALUNKE 522 11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Resident Candidates of Telangana Waiting List -General 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/0854 PALAK JANAVI 250 1 

IPM/2023/0918 HARESH .S 261 2 

IPM/2023/2203 DIVYAM JHA 314 3 

IPM/2023/0853 STUTI DOSHI 324 4 

IPM/2023/1029 SHARATH 325 5 

IPM/2023/2348 GAJJI SAI KEERTHANA 339 6 

IPM/2023/2975 SAANVI NARISETTY 382 7 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 8 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 9 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA 478 10 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI 503 11 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA 504 12 

 

 

Resident Candidates of Telangana Waiting List –BC-NCL 

Application No Applicant Name 
Sub-

Category 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/2703 NISHKA MULA BC-B 478 1 

IPM/2023/2026 MANEM RITWIK SAI BC-B 503 2 

IPM/2023/0924 ABHINAV ANUMULA BC-D 504 1 

 

 

 



 

Resident Candidates of Telangana Waiting List –SC 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

NIL 

 

 

 

Resident Candidates of Telangana Waiting List –ST 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

NIL 

 

 

Resident Candidates of Telangana Waiting List –EWS 

Application No Applicant Name 
All India 

Rank 
Waiting List 

Rank 

IPM/2023/1853 YASASVI PISUPATI 402 1 

IPM/2023/1627 CHIRAG AGARWAL 459 2 

 


